WIDTH: 1”
LENGTH: (A)
PART NUMBER LENGTH (A) WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT HUB BTUS
OPT-B18BT 18” 1” 2” 1.5 LBS. 1/2” 65,000
OPT-B24BT 24” 1” 2” 2 LBS. 1/2” 65,000
OPT-B30BT 30” 1” 2” 2.5 LBS. 1/2” 75,000
OPT-B36BT 36” 1” 2” 3 LBS. 1/2” 90,000
OPT-B48BT 48” 1” 2” 3.5 LBS. 1/2” 120,000
OPT-B60BT 60” 1” 2” 4 LBS. 1/2” 150,000
OPT-B72BT 72” 1” 2” 5 LBS. 1/2” 180,000
OPT-B84BT 84” 1” 2” 7 LBS. 3/4” 210,000
OPT-B96BT 96” 1” 2” 9.5 LBS. 3/4” 240,000
THE OUTDOOR PLUS
USA MANUFACTURER OF FIRE & WATER FEATURES
LINEAR BULLET BURNER
SPECIFICATION SHEET
PATENT NO. 627411272
THEOUTDOORPLUS.COM (909) 460-5579 235 E MAIN ST. ONTARIO, CA
HEIGHT: 2”
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
ISOMETRIC VIEW